
NAME Class SC Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Total Place

Brian Wakefield M Sr 9 10 10 9 38 Match Winner

Brett Adams M 9 10 9 9 37 2nd Open

John Guiggey M Sr 8 9 8 10 35 3rd Open

John Heeter M 8 10 8 8 34 1st Master

Dale Sherman M Sr 7 9 9 8 33 2nd Master

Al Bean M Sr 10 9 6 8 33 3rd Master

Mark Holsopple M 8 9 9 6 32

Randy Ent M Sr 9 9 7 7 32

David Caughey M 8 8 6 9 31

Paul Viola M Sr 6 10 6 9 31

Jerry Stringham M Sr 6 10 8 5 29

Judy Fisher M W 8 10 7 4 29

Chris Battersby Uncl 7 10 6 3 26

John Choban M Sr 9 6 5 6 26

Larry Armstrong Uncl 5 7 6 7 25

Ray Baker M 5 10 3 7 25

Al Foust M Sr 4 9 4 6 23

Chuck Blender M 8 8 0 7 23

Jaden Gustafson Uncl Jr 5 7 3 4 19

Ed Donachy Uncl Sr 6 7 2 3 18

David Battersby AAA 8 10 8 9 35 1st AAA

Scott Harrower AAA 10 8 7 8 33 2nd AAA

Jeff Shannon AAA 9 10 6 8 33 3rd AAA

Bill Taylor AAA Sr 9 7 7 8 31

Kaleb Santiso AAA Jr 8 9 6 8 31

Rick Garmen AAA Sr 8 10 5 8 31

Dave Robuck AAA Sr 8 9 7 5 29

Daniel Guiggey AAA 7 9 7 5 28

Michael Hines AAA 4 10 6 7 27

Paul DePhillip AAA Sr 4 9 8 6 27

Randy Deemer AAA Sr 6 9 7 5 27

Bruce Lumsden AAA Sr 6 8 4 9 27

Jack Roussel AAA Sr 7 8 6 5 26

Steve Giunta AAA Sr 3 10 5 7 25

Dave Edney AAA 7 8 3 7 25

Stan Morgan AAA 2 7 8 6 23

George Lemke AAA 6 8 6 3 23

Joe Feury AAA Sr 3 7 5 8 23

JB Weaver AAA Sr 6 7 5 5 23

Ed Fisher AAA 6 7 4 6 23

Dale Clingan AAA Sr 5 8 2 7 22

Joe McClung AAA 4 10 4 3 21

Lana Baker AAA W 4 7 3 4 18
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Tom Benedict AAA Sr 5 8 2 3 18

Thaddeus Gardner AA Jr 9 8 9 7 33 1st AA

Hunter Santiso AA Jr 9 9 5 6 29 2nd AA

Kevin LaFrance AA 8 8 6 6 28 3rd AA

Tyler Locktosh AA 7 6 8 7 28

Jack Shaw AA Sr 7 8 6 6 27

Ben Garmen AA 6 7 8 5 26

Ken Moore AA Sr 9 7 6 4 26

Larry Kinion AA Sr 6 8 3 6 23

Rich Gans AA Sr 5 7 3 6 21

John Benedek AA Sr 3 7 3 6 19

Jim Kniss AA 4 10 3 2 19

James Husk AA Sr 6 6 4 2 18

Pete Kofira AA Sr 5 6 3 3 17

Dwight Hlustick AA Sr 4 2 5 4 15

Tom Danias AA Sr 0 5 1 1 7

Nico Solomon A Jr 5 10 7 5 27 1st A

Dave Duncan A Sr 7 8 5 6 26 2nd A

Jonah Schneider A Jr 7 8 4 5 24 3rd A

Lori Hines A 3 5 3 3 14

Tim Haynes A Sr 1 8 2 3 14

Ken Mendat B Sr 1 4 2 2 9 1st B

NAME Class SC Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Total Place

Brian Wakefield M Sr 10 10 10 9 39 Match Winner

John Guiggey M Sr 10 10 9 9 38 2nd Open

Dale Sherman M Sr 7 10 10 10 37 3rd Open

Al Foust M Sr 10 9 5 9 33 1st Master

Rick Garmen M Sr 8 8 9 8 33 2nd Master

Paul Viola M Sr 9 10 8 5 32 3rd Master

Randy Ent M Sr 9 7 8 8 32

Brett Adams M 7 9 8 8 32

Al Bean M Sr 8 9 9 5 31

John Choban M Sr 7 9 6 8 30

Judy Fisher M W 9 8 5 8 30

Mark Holsopple M 8 10 4 7 29

Ed Donachy Uncl Sr 5 8 8 6 27

Ray Baker M 6 7 5 7 25

Chris Battersby Uncl 6 9 5 2 22

Steve Giunta M Sr 7 7 2 3 19

Kevin LeFrance Uncl 6 5 5 1 17

Chuck Blender M Sr 6 4 2 4 16

Ken Mendat Uncl Sr 3 4 2 1 10
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Larry Armstrong Uncl 1 5 0 1 7

Jeff Shannon AAA 5 9 9 10 33 1st AAA

Kaleb Santiso AAA Jr 8 8 7 9 32 2nd AAA

Scott Harrower AAA 8 10 7 6 31 3rd AAA

Dave Robuck AAA Sr 7 9 7 8 31

Paul DePhillip AAA Sr 7 9 8 4 28

Dale Clingan AAA Sr 5 9 8 5 27

Daniel Guiggey AAA 8 7 6 6 27

Dave Edney AAA 7 9 6 5 27

Randy Deemer AAA Sr 8 8 5 6 27

David Battersby AAA 4 10 6 6 26

Joe McClung AAA Sr 9 9 6 2 26

Bill Taylor AAA Sr 7 9 5 5 26

John Heeter AAA 6 9 4 7 26

Michael Hines AAA Sr 6 8 6 5 25

Jerry Stringham AAA Sr 8 9 5 3 25

JB Weaver AAA Sr 8 7 4 4 23

Jack Roussel AAA Sr 2 10 4 6 22

Ed Fisher AAA Sr 3 8 6 4 21

Ben Garmen AAA 5 6 5 5 21

Stan Morgan AAA 3 5 6 6 20

James Husk AAA Sr 3 6 5 6 20

Bruce Lumsden AAA Sr 3 7 4 6 20

John Benedek AAA Sr 5 8 4 3 20

Joe Feury AAA Sr 7 6 3 2 18

David Caughey AAA 4 6 0 5 15

Nico Solomon AA Jr 6 9 8 3 26 1st AA

Tom Benedict AA Sr 7 7 4 4 22 2nd AA

Tyler Locktosh AA 4 9 5 4 22 3rd AA

Pete Kofira AA Sr 7 7 2 5 21

Dwight Hlustick AA 4 8 4 4 20

Jack Shawl AA Sr 7 6 3 4 20

Tom Danias AA Sr 2 6 7 4 19

Jim Kniss AA 7 5 2 1 15

George Lemke AA Sr 0 7 2 3 12

Jonah Schneider A Jr 8 8 6 6 28 1st A

Lana Baker A W 8 8 4 4 24 2nd A

Hunter Santiso A Jr 5 9 4 6 24 3rd A

Rich Gans A Sr 7 6 5 6 24

Dave Duncan A Sr 6 7 5 6 24

Ken Moore A Sr 6 6 7 4 23

Thaddeus Gardner A Jr 7 9 3 3 22

Tim Haynes A Sr 3 7 6 4 20

Larry Kinion A Sr 4 8 2 3 17
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NAME Class SC Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Total Place

Phil Anderson AAA 15 15 13 13 56 Match Winner

Scott Harrower M 14 13 13 11 51 2nd Open

Al Bean M Sr 15 15 10 11 51 3rd Open / Hi Sr

Randy Ent M Sr 15 12 11 12 50 1st Master

Dale Sherman M Sr 14 14 10 9 47 2nd Master

John Guiggey M Sr 15 12 11 9 47 3rd Master

Gary Holben M Sr 15 14 9 8 46

Brian Wakefield M Sr 15 14 7 7 43

Dennis Shannon Uncl 15 11 9 7 42

Chris Battersby Uncl 12 11 7 7 37

Larry Armstrong Uncl 11 11 4 9 35

Ed Donachy Uncl Sr 8 10 7 7 32

Al Foust M Sr 13 9 5 5 32

Jon Anderson Uncl 6 11 3 7 27

Hunter Santiso Uncl Jr 10 9 4 4 23

Ken Mendat Uncl Sr 4 7 2 1 14

Brett Adams AAA 13 13 13 8 47 1st AAA

David Battersby AAA 15 15 8 9 47 2nd AAA

Rick Garman AAA 9 13 10 12 44 3rd AAA

Tyler Locktosh AAA 13 11 12 8 44

John Heeter AAA 13 12 11 8 44

Judy Fisher AAA W 14 11 10 9 44 High Woman

Jeff Shannon AAA 13 13 9 9 44

Mark Holsopple AAA 15 14 6 9 44

Steve Olewnick AAA 14 13 10 6 43

Paul DePhillip AAA Sr 12 14 9 7 42

Dave Robuck AAA Sr 14 10 6 10 40

Daniel Guiggey AAA 13 14 5 8 40

Ed Fisher AAA Sr 10 12 11 6 39

Matthew Neiswongen AAA 12 10 8 8 38

Jack Roussel AAA Sr 14 11 8 5 38

John Choban AAA Sr 13 4 10 9 36

BillTaylor AAA Sr 11 12 6 6 35

Ray Baker AAA 13 7 6 6 32

Dave Edney AA 13 13 8 11 45 1st AA

Zach Meixel AA 14 11 11 8 44 2nd AA

Kaleb Santiso AA Jr 13 13 6 8 40 3rd AA / Hi Jr

Ken Moore AA Sr 13 9 12 6 40

JB Weaver AA Sr 12 9 8 11 40

Dale Clingan AA Sr 13 12 7 8 40

Tom Danias AA Sr 12 11 11 5 39
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Ken Kasprzyk AA 11 11 8 8 38

Stan Morgan AA 12 12 7 6 37

Ben Garman AA 11 12 5 9 37

Jack Shaw AA Sr 11 12 5 8 36

Dwight Hlustick AA Sr 11 10 5 9 35

Dave Duncan AA Sr 14 8 5 7 34

Joe McClung AA 12 12 5 3 32

Nico Solomon AA Jr 13 12 0 5 30

Bruce Lumsden AA Sr 10 8 5 6 29

Lana Baker AA W 12 9 4 4 29

Pete Kofira AA Sr 12 12 0 4 28

Joe Feury AA Sr 11 7 5 4 27

Jerry Stringham AA Sr 14 6 3 2 25

Rich Gans AA Sr 8 7 4 5 24

Randy Deemer AA Sr 9 11 20

George Lemke AA 4 7 3 3 17

Steve Giunta A Sr 15 8 7 7 37 1st A

Blake Meixel A Jr 11 12 5 5 33 2nd A

David Caughey A 13 11 4 4 32 3rd A

Denny Melnik A Sr 9 10 1 10 30

Mya Grubbs A 7 11 4 7 29

Mike Grubbs A 14 5 5 0 24

Tim Haynes A Sr 4 8 4 8 24

Jessica Oddo B W 9 9 4 5 27 1st B

Beau Meixel B Jr 10 10 3 2 25 2nd B

Larry Kinion B Sr 8 7 2 6 23
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